TE CONNECTIVITY /// AST46HA (REV C)            06/2021
Page 1
EXPLOSION-PROOF
High Accuracy 0.1%
Pressure Transducer
AST46HA
Overview
Applying digital compensation, the AST46HA offers top performance

Tel: 0400-820-6015
Email: customercare.shzn@te.com
Ordering Information
AST46HA A 1 0000 P 3 T 1 H 000 -Z
Process Connection
A= 1/4" NPT Male
I= 1/4" NPT Female
P= 1/2" NPT Male
W= F250C Female Autoclave
Pressure Reference
G= Gauge Pressure
V= Gauge Pressure (Vacuum Calibrated)
0= Sealed Gauge  (Up to 9,999 PSI)
1= Sealed Gauge (10,000 to 19,999 PSI)
2= Sealed Gauge (20,000 PSI Only)
Pressure Range
Insert Pressure Range Code (see table for availability)
Pressure Unit
B= Bar              P= PSI
Output
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric
2= 0-5V (3 wire)
3= 1-5V (3 wire + case connection)
4= 4-20mA (loop powered + case connection)
5= 0-10V (3 wire)
6= 1-6V (3 wire + case connection)
G= 1-10V
Electrical Connection
T= 2ft. 18 AWG wires          U= 4ft. 18 AWG wires          W= 2 Meter 18 AWG wires
Wetted Material
0= 17-4PH         1= 316L         2= Inconel 718         4= Hastelloy C276
Failure State
H= High          L= Low          N= None
Option Codes
000= No Options
Approval Type
Leave Blank